Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/08/2017 and 31/08/2017

Payee Name
HMRC

OCC Pension
WODC

BT

M & D Gardening
Staff Pay

Kent County Council

Amount Paid
£519.04
£1164.57
£1292.00
£737.59
£916.00
£3704.53

£2620.95

Transaction Details
PAYE

Pension

Rates

Qtly Phone bill
Grass cutting
Payroll

Electricity / Gas



