Woodstock Town Council 2017/18

Payments over £500 made between 01/08/2017 and 31/08/2017

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
HMRC	£519.04	PAYE
OCC Pension	£1164.57	Pension
WODC	£1292.00	Rates
ВТ	£737.59	Qtly Phone bill
M & D Gardening	£916.00	Grass cutting
Staff Pay	£3704.53	Payroll
Kent County Council	£2620.95	Electricity / Gas